
Easter Holiday
Activities
Join us for our Egg-cellent Easter Craft Activities, take part in our
new exhibition This Fractured Land inspired art classes, celebrate
Eid with paper craft, step back in time to Victorian Bucks and
make your own paper pet for National Pet Day! Plus enjoy our
Easter Egg Trail on every day of the holidays.

29 March - 14 April 2024

For more event details, charges and to book please scan the 
QR code or visit discoverbucksmuseum.org

Discover Bucks Museum
Church Street
Aylesbury HP20 2QP
discoverbucksmuseum.org
01296 331441

Suitable

for ages

3+

BookNow



Saturday 30 March – Easter Eggstravaganza! 
Family Day FREE with standard admission 
charges, drop in 10am - 4pm. Suitable for ages 3+

Monday 1 April – Hatch An Easter Pompom Chick!
£3.50, drop in 10am - 4pm. Suitable for ages 4+ 

Tuesday 2 April –Make A Fossil! 2 hour workshop
£7, 10am - 12pm . Suitable for ages 5+ 

Wednesday 3 April – A World Of Your Own!
£3.50, drop in 10am - 1pm. Suitable for ages 3+ 

Thursday 4 April – Introduction to Ink Drawing. 2 hour 
workshop £6, 10am - 12pm. Suitable for ages 11+ 

Friday 5 April –Eggcellent Experiments! 1 hour workshop
£6, 10.15am - 11.15am or 1.30pm - 2.30pm. Suitable for ages 5+ 

Monday 8 April – Celebrating Eid!
£3.50, drop in 10am - 12pm or 1pm - 3pm. Suitable for ages 3+ 

Tuesday 9 April – Bucks Back In Time: The Victorians
£4.50, drop in 10am - 12pm or 1pm - 3pm. Suitable for ages 5+

Wednesday 10 April – Let’s Print!
£4, drop in 10am - 12pm or 1pm - 3pm. Suitable for ages 4+

Thursday 11 April – Make A Pet!
£3.50, drop in 10am - 12pm or 1pm - 3pm. Suitable for ages 4+

Friday 12 April – Let’s Sculpt!
£5, drop in 10am - 12pm or 1pm - 3pm. Suitable for ages 4+
 
Make a day of it and visit the Roald Dahl Children's Gallery and the rest
of the Museum while you're here. We’re now open Sundays 12pm -
4pm as well.

Discover Bucks Museum, Aylesbury HP20 2QP
01296 331441 | discoverbucksmuseum.org
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Enjoy our Easter
Egg Trail on

every day
Friday 29 March

- Sunday 14 April


